AOLS Webinar "New AOLS Strategic Plan" on June 5, 2019 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.22% 35
No 2.78% 1
TOTAL &S
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | found it a little on the boring side 6/5/2019 3:09 PM
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:
Answered: 36 Skipped: 0
Good
Fair
Poor I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 30.56% 11
Very Good 50.00% 18
Good 16.67% 6
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 2.78% 1
TOTAL &S
# COMMENTS DATE
1 like to watch it again 6/5/2019 3:00 PM
2 Sounds like a refreshing new take on things. Focus on the important, high risk topics, and keep an 6/5/2019 2:36 PM

open eye on the technical innovations that are, as Brian mentioned, democratizing measuring.
3 I'm very confused to be honest about the content. There is mention about new products and 6/5/2019 2:31 PM

services, this is not a new idea at the AOLS. This has been talked about yet the Council reverted to

old, out dated rationale with the Sketches Bulletin. Why discuss ethics or focusing on high risk

work yet not allow us to actually provide products that our clients ask for within our own

professional judgement? The first task at your next council meeting should be to repeal the

sketches bulletin and allow us some flexibility. You don't need to make this complicated just do it, if

not it is obvious the strategic plan is not being followed and this whole excercise was a big waste

of time and effort. Nothing makes us look less professional than telling a client we have no

flexibility in the product we have to provide them, of course they go to a technical firm to get what

they need. If you want to improve our image with the public crack down on the crappy surveyors

and allow us ethical ones to work.
4 A wealth of information presented very well. 6/5/2019 2:25 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Al Jeraj

Brian Maloney

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Very Good Good [ Fair [ Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL

Al Jeraj 33.33% 61.11% 5.56% 0.00% 0.00%

12 22 2 0 0 36
Brian Maloney 41.18% 55.88% 0.00% 2.94% 0.00%

14 19 0 1 0 34
# COMMENTS DATE
1 No comment. 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
2 Al read a lot of what he said 6/5/2019 3:09 PM
3 Very good to work on breaking down that "Us" vs. "Council" attitude. 6/5/2019 2:36 PM
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 88.89% 32
No 11.11% 4
TOTAL £
# COMMENTS DATE

No comment. 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
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Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?
Answered: 36 Skipped: 0
No
0% 10%  20% 30% 40%  50%  60%  70%  80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 36
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL &S
# COMMENTS DATE

No comment.
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.67% 33
No 8.33% 3
TOTAL &S
# COMMENTS DATE
1 No comment. 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
2 perhaps the questions were not good ones 6/5/2019 3:09 PM
3 On the PYB, I really do think their website offers useful advice that informs the public, and there is 6/5/2019 2:36 PM
no reason why our AOLS website couldn't do as well.
4 About protect your boundary which infringing the code of ethics Al Jeraj and Brayan Maloney didn't  6/5/2019 2:28 PM

comment. Which | believe is soliciting imagine every survey company put Adds to attract clients
which is not protecting public. It takes color of commercial and business which has to be service to
the public.
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
N/A
0% 10%  20%  30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 52.78% 19
No 2.78% 1
N/A 44.44% 16
TOTAL e
# COMMENTS DATE
1 No comment. 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
2 Will become more active in the local school boards 6/5/2019 3:13 PM
3 | will continue to promote the profession, and | will be involved with the expanded use of stickers 6/5/2019 2:38 PM
and SRD

4 | will give some consideration to making presentations to consumers of survey info both internally 6/5/2019 2:36 PM

to my org and externally
5 Risk Management 6/5/2019 2:27 PM

6 Was intrigued by the "evidence based Risk Management" decision making- will be interested to 6/5/2019 2:25 PM
see how this works out and whether this could be adopted elsewhere.
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 30

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 1 4 6
Total Respondents: 6
# # DATE
1 0 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
2 0 6/6/2019 9:16 AM
3 0 6/6/2019 7:59 AM
4 0 6/5/2019 3:08 PM
5 4 6/5/2019 2:42 PM
6 0 6/5/2019 2:38 PM
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Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 6  Skipped: 30

# RESPONSES DATE

1 None. 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
2 Client Contracts -forms-- ect 6/6/2019 7:59 AM
3 vendors/technology 6/5/2019 3:13 PM
4 Not at this time. 6/5/2019 2:42 PM
5 Expand on the topic of risk management and how it should be applied to the Comprehensive 6/5/2019 2:35 PM

Reviews and on-going professional development

6 Review of the new sketches bullentin that you will produce at your next council meeting or the 6/5/2019 2:31 PM
alternate product you will propose.
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 5  Skipped: 31

# RESPONSES DATE

1 None. 6/6/2019 1:11 PM
2 No 6/5/2019 2:42 PM
3 | hope/expect that this can be presented again at regional group meetings, since there is so much 6/5/2019 2:38 PM

to unpack and lots to discuss.

4 Maybe some sort of regular communications channel between other professional bodies that 6/5/2019 2:36 PM
make use of our products and the AOLS, eg. Realtors, Civil Engineers, Architects could be
established for mutual learning and benefit. (Lawyers seemed to be covered by Four Point
Learning with seminars open to both OLSs and LLBs.)

5 Excellent job Al and Brian. 6/5/2019 2:27 PM
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